
Hourglass Sands Estimated Reclamation Costs M-2006-017

Extension

Unit Cost($/yd3) Total

13000 yd3
2.00$                      26,000.00$     

10000 yd3
3.20$                      32,000.00$     

6.731 ac. 850.00$                 5,721.35$       

Flat Cost 5,000.00$       

68,721.35$     

10,000.00$     

6,872.14$       

6,000.00$       

10,000.00$     

32,872.14$     

101,593$        

*Calculations are by the acre

Direct Costs

Quanatity 

Total Calculated Reclamation

Indirect Costs

Mobilization/Demobilization

Overhead @ 10%

Administration

Total Indirect Costs

Item

Replacement of Topsoil

Grade slopes to 3H:1V

Seeding and Mulching*

Removal of Portable Screen, Office Trailer 

and 1000 gallon Fuel Tank

Total Direct Costs

Maintanence/Reseeding, etc


