Item	Quanatity	Unit Cost(\$/yd³)	Total
Direct Costs			
Replacement of Topsoil	13000 yd ³	\$ 2.00	\$ 26,000.00
Grade slopes to 3H:1V	10000 yd ³	\$ 3.20	\$ 32,000.00
Seeding and Mulching*	6.731 ac.	\$ 850.00	\$ 5,721.35
Removal of Portable Screen, Office Trailer and 1000 gallon Fuel Tank		Flat Cost	\$ 5,000.00
Total Direct Costs			\$ 68,721.35
Indirect Costs			
Mobilization/Demobilization			\$ 10,000.00
Overhead @ 10%			\$ 6,872.14
Maintanence/Reseeding, etc			\$ 6,000.00
Administration			\$ 10,000.00
Total Indirect Costs			\$ 32,872.14
Total Calculated Reclamation			\$ 101,593

*Calculations are by the acre